COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
UNDERGRADUATE MAIJORS

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE

ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
UNDERGRADUATE (OTHER)
CHEMISTRY

EDUCATION

GRADUATE STUDENTS
ENGINEERING

MPS PROGRAM

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

SPRING 2023 CO-OP SALARY SURVEY

LOW
$19.00
$18.00
$17.50

$18.00

$17.50
$20.00

$19.00

$25.00

AVG
$24.35
$20.00
$19.64

$19.50

$18.50
$22.33

$22.83

$21.00

$14.00

$37.50
$27.00

Year =160%12 = 1920 hours

HIGH
$35.45
$22.00
$27.00

$21.00

$20.00
$27.00

$27.00

$50.00

YEARLY
$47,755.84
$38,400.00
$37,715.29

$37,440.00

$35,520.00
$42,880.00

$43,834.97

$40,320.00

$26,880.00

$72,000.00

$51,840.00

*Does Not Include Overtime Pay



