## TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY SPRING 2023 CO-OP SALARY SURVEY

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS	LOW	AVG	HIGH	YEARLY
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	\$19.00	\$24.35	\$35.45	\$47,755.84
COMPUTER ENGINEERING	\$18.00	\$20.00	\$22.00	\$38,400.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE	\$17.50	\$19.64	\$27.00	\$37,715.29
ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING	\$18.00	\$19.50	\$21.00	\$37,440.00
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	\$17.50	\$18.50	\$20.00	\$35,520.00
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY	\$20.00	\$22.33	\$27.00	\$42,880.00
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	\$19.00	\$22.83	\$27.00	\$43,834.97
UNDERGRADUATE (OTHER)				
CHEMISTRY		\$21.00		\$40,320.00
EDUCATION		\$14.00		\$26,880.00
GRADUATE STUDENTS				
ENGINEERING	\$25.00	\$37.50	\$50.00	\$72,000.00
MPS PROGRAM		\$27.00		\$51,840.00
		Year = 160*12 = 1920 hours	*Does Not Include Overtime Pay	